72 Prova CNKarting_j = Clube Millenium bcp

Finalissima B

Finalissima B

Euroindy 0,910 Km
09-07-2011 17:00.

N
Il
o B

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 48.093 +0.666 17:40:28.798 19 47.788 +0.010 17:48:26.943
(11) Nuno Rosa 10 47.802 +0.375 17:41:16.600 20 47.778 - 17:49:14.721
1 52.138 +5.206 17:34:00.725 1 47.948 +0.521 17:42:04.548 21 48.764 +0.986 17:50:03.485
2 49.098 +2.166 17:34:49.823 12 47.592 +0.165 17:42:52.140 22 47.871 +0.093 17:50:51.356
3 48.211 +1.279 17:35:38.034 13 47.692 +0.265 17:43:39.832 23 47.982 +0.204 17:51:39.338
4 47.769 +0.837 17:36:25.803 14 47.673 +0.246 17:44:27.505 24 48.504 +0.726 17:52:27.842
5 47.441 +0.509 17:37:13.244 15 47.821 +0.394 17:45:15.326 25 48.447 +0.669 17:53:16.289
6 47.528 +0.596 17:38:00.772 16 47.895 +0.468 17:46:03.221 26 48.440 +0.662 17:54:04.729
7 47.353 +0.421 17:38:48.125 17 47.714 +0.287 17:46:50.935
8 47.386 +0.454 17:39:35.511 18 47.566 +0.139 17:47:38.501 (3) Orlando Santos
9 47.120 +0.188 17:40:22.631 19 47.753 +0.326 17:48:26.254 1 52.854 +5.344 17:33:59.984
10 47.249 +0.317 17:41:09.880 20 47.583 +0.156 17:49:13.837 2 49.750 +2.240 17:34:49.734
11 47.205 +0.273 17:41:57.085 21 47.805 +0.378 17:50:01.642 3 49.691 +2.181 17:35:39.425
12 47.188 +0.256 17:42:44.273 22 47.427 - 17:50:49.069 4 49.786 +2.276 17:36:29.211
13 47.010 +0.078 17:43:31.283 23 47.689 +0.262 17:51:36.758 5 49.675 +2.165 17:37:18.886
14 47.207 +0.275 17:44:18.490 24 47.697 +0.270 17:52:24.455 6 48.610 +1.100 17:38:07.496
15 46.932 - 17:45:05.422 25 47.736 +0.309 17:53:12.191 7 48.386 +0.876 17:38:55.882
16 47.139 +0.207 17:45:52.561 26 47.849 +0.422 17:54:00.040 8 47.732 +0.222 17:39:43.614
17 47.116 +0.184 17:46:39.677 9 47.781 +0.271 17:40:31.395
18 47.171 +0.239 17:47:26.848 (4) Pedro Braganca 10 47.510 - 17:41:18.905
19 46.994 +0.062 17:48:13.842 1 54.869 +7.431 17:34:02.059 1 48.253 +0.743 17:42:07.158
20 47.280 +0.348 17:49:01.122 2 48.757 +1.319 17:34:50.816 12 48.143 +0.633 17:42:55.301
21 47.024 +0.092 17:49:48.146 3 49.885 +2.447 17:35:40.701 13 47.613 +0.103 17:43:42.914
22 47.169 +0.237 17:50:35.315 4 48.664 +1.226 17:36:29.365 14 47.670 +0.160 17:44:30.584
23 47.394 +0.462 17:51:22.709 5 48.938 +1.500 17:37:18.303 15 48.076 +0.566 17:45:18.660
24 47.031 +0.099 17:52:09.740 6 48.266 +0.828 17:38:06.569 16 47.773 +0.263 17:46:06.433
25 47.099 +0.167 17:52:56.839 7 48.033 +0.595 17:38:54.602 17 47.843 +0.333 17:46:54.276
26 47.052 +0.120 17:53:43.891 8 47.882 +0.444 17:39:42.484 18 48.472 +0.962 17:47:42.748
9 47.867 +0.429 17:40:30.351 19 48.588 +1.078 17:48:31.336
(5) Tiago Santos 10 47.869 +0.431 17:41:18.220 20 48.608 +1.098 17:49:19.944
1 52.250 +4.571 17:33:59.714 1 47.682 +0.244 17:42:05.902 21 47.962 +0.452 17:50:07.906
2 49.383 +1.704 17:34:49.097 12 47.554 +0.116 17:42:53.456 22 48.291 +0.781 17:50:56.197
3 48.557 +0.878 17:35:37.654 13 47.691 +0.253 17:43:41.147 23 48.166 +0.656 17:51:44.363
4 48.661 +0.982 17:36:26.315 14 47.7117 +0.279 17:44:28.864 24 47.789 +0.279 17:52:32.152
5 47.932 +0.253 17:37:14.247 15 47.497 +0.059 17:45:16.361 25 47917 +0.407 17:53:20.069
6 47.847 +0.168 17:38:02.094 16 47.673 +0.235 17:46:04.034 26 48.069 +0.559 17:54:08.138
7 47.857 +0.178 17:38:49.951 17 47.979 +0.541 17:46:52.013
8 48.134 +0.455 17:39:38.085 18 47.765 +0.327 17:47:39.778 (7) Jose Taborda
9 47.763 +0.084 17:40:25.848 19 47.461 +0.023 17:48:27.239 1 53.935 +5.624 17:34:01.984
10 48.062 +0.383 17:41:13.910 20 47.683 +0.245 17:49:14.922 2 50.762 +2.451 17:34:52.746
1 48.096 +0.417 17:42:02.006 21 48.003 +0.565 17:50:02.925 3 49.159 +0.848 17:35:41.905
12 47.699 +0.020 17:42:49.705 22 47.663 +0.225 17:50:50.588 4 48.806 +0.495 17:36:30.711
13 48.063 +0.384 17:43:37.768 23 47.453 +0.015 17:51:38.041 5 49.207 +0.896 17:37:19.918
14 48.091 +0.412 17:44:25.859 24 47.7111 +0.273 17:52:25.752 6 49.442 +1.131 17:38:09.360
15 47.736 +0.057 17:45:13.595 25 47.653 +0.215 17:53:13.405 7 48.944 +0.633 17:38:58.304
16 48.053 +0.374 17:46:01.648 26 47.438 - 17:54:00.843 8 48.579 +0.268 17:39:46.883
17 47.945 +0.266 17:46:49.593 9 49.058 +0.747 17:40:35.941
18 47.843 +0.164 17:47:37.436 (1) Ulisses Vieira 10 48.671 +0.360 17:41:24.612
19 47.819 +0.140 17:48:25.255 1 52.847 +5.069 17:33:59.459 1 48.311 - 17:42:12.923
20 47.884 +0.205 17:49:13.139 2 50.016 +2.238 17:34:49.475 12 48.515 +0.204 17:43:01.438
21 47.884 +0.205 17:50:01.023 3 48.978 +1.200 17:35:38.453 13 48.566 +0.255 17:43:50.004
22 47.713 +0.034 17:50:48.736 4 48.365 +0.587 17:36:26.818 14 49.165 +0.854 17:44:39.169
23 47.744 +0.065 17:51:36.480 5 48.171 +0.393 17:37:14.989 15 49.000 +0.689 17:45:28.169
24 47.792 +0.113 17:52:24.272 6 48.104 +0.326 17:38:03.093 16 49.959 +1.648 17:46:18.128
25 47.679 - 17:53:11.951 7 47.899 +0.121 17:38:50.992 17 49.326 +1.015 17:47:07.454
26 47.869 +0.190 17:53:59.820 8 47.878 +0.100 17:39:38.870 18 49.553 +1.242 17:47:57.007
9 48.042 +0.264 17:40:26.912 19 48.770 +0.459 17:48:45.777
(12) Gongalo Mira 10 47.969 +0.191 17:41:14.881 20 48.721 +0.410 17:49:34.498
1 52.728 +5.301 17:34:01.450 11 48.182 +0.404 17:42:03.063 21 48.446 +0.135 17:50:22.944
2 49.210 +1.783 17:34:50.660 12 48.086 +0.308 17:42:51.149 22 48.462 +0.151 17:51:11.406
3 49.060 +1.633 17:35:39.720 13 48.190 +0.412 17:43:39.339 23 48.655 +0.344 17:52:00.061
4 48.464 +1.037 17:36:28.184 14 47.976 +0.198 17:44:27.315 24 48.828 +0.517 17:52:48.889
5 48.077 +0.650 17:37:16.261 15 47.816 +0.038 17:45:15.131 25 49.028 +0.717 17:53:37.917
6 48.527 +1.100 17:38:04.788 16 48.388 +0.610 17:46:03.519 26 48.647 +0.336 17:54:26.564
7 47.909 +0.482 17:38:52.697 17 47.823 +0.045 17:46:51.342
8 48.008 +0.581 17:39:40.705 18 47.813 +0.035 17:47:39.155 (8) Acacio Martins
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72 Prova CNKarting_j = Clube Millenium bcp

Finalissima B

Finalissima B

Euroindy 0,910 Km
09-07-2011 17:00.

W

-

Il
_H

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 54.385 +5.842 17:34:02.449 11 47.847 +0.249 17:42:05.094 23 48.742 +0.175 17:52:40.021
2 49.387 +0.844 17:34:51.836 12 47.663 +0.065 17:42:52.757 24 [ 48567 - 17:53:28.588
3 49.327 +0.784 17:35:41.163 13 47.598 - 17:43:40.355 25 48.693 +0.126 17:54:17.281
4 48.774 +0.231 17:36:29.937 14 47.862 +0.264 17:44:28.217
5 49.418 +0.875 17:37:19.355 15 47.736 +0.138 17:45:15.953
6 48.659 +0.116 17:38:08.014 16 47.927 +0.329 17:46:03.880
7 48.659 +0.116 17:38:56.673 17 47.889 +0.291 17:46:51.769
8 48.864 +0.321 17:39:45.537 18 1:13.016 +25.418 17:48:04.785
9 48.957 +0.414 17:40:34.494 19 51.610 +4.012 17:48:56.395
10 48.543 - 17:41:23.037 20 50.621 +3.023 17:49:47.016
1 49.091 +0.548 17:42:12.128 21 50.523 +2.925 17:50:37.539
12 48.800 +0.257 17:43:00.928 22 50.582 +2.984 17:51:28.121
13 48.840 +0.297 17:43:49.768 23 50.497 +2.899 17:52:18.618
14 49.206 +0.663 17:44:38.974 24 50.655 +3.057 17:53:09.273
15 49.081 +0.538 17:45:28.055 25 49.774 +2.176 17:53:59.047
16 49.552 +1.009 17:46:17.607
17 49.611 +1.068 17:47:07.218 (9) Tiago Fonseca
18 49.199 +0.656 17:47:56.417 1 56.168 +6.523 17:34:04.523
19 49.154 +0.611 17:48:45.571 2 50.888 +1.243 17:34:55.411
20 48.802 +0.259 17:49:34.373 3 50.314 +0.669 17:35:45.725
21 49.092 +0.549 17:50:23.465 4 50.252 +0.607 17:36:35.977
22 48.691 +0.148 17:51:12.156 5 50.372 +0.727 17:37:26.349
23 48.806 +0.263 17:52:00.962 6 50.660 +1.015 17:38:17.009
24 48.910 +0.367 17:52:49.872 7 50.587 +0.942 17:39:07.596
25 48.668 +0.125 17:53:38.540 8 50.389 +0.744 17:39:57.985
26 48.848 +0.305 17:54:27.388 9 50.186 +0.541 17:40:48.171
10 50.576 +0.931 17:41:38.747
(10) Pena de Sousa 11 50.134 +0.489 17:42:28.881
1 54.244 +5.794 17:34:02.896 12 50.352 +0.707 17:43:19.233
2 49.335 +0.885 17:34:52.231 13 49.989 +0.344 17:44:09.222
3 49.338 +0.888 17:35:41.569 14 49.774 +0.129 17:44:58.996
4 48.992 +0.542 17:36:30.561 15 54.525 +4.880 17:45:53.521
5 49.119 +0.669 17:37:19.680 16 50.038 +0.393 17:46:43.559
6 48.971 +0.521 17:38:08.651 17 49.733 +0.088 17:47:33.292
7 49.192 +0.742 17:38:57.843 18 50.409 +0.764 17:48:23.701
8 48.810 +0.360 17:39:46.653 19 52.002 +2.357 17:49:15.703
9 49.076 +0.626 17:40:35.729 20 50.775 +1.130 17:50:06.478
10 48.729 +0.279 17:41:24.458 21 51.014 +1.369 17:50:57.492
11 49.488 +1.038 17:42:13.946 22 50.305 +0.660 17:51:47.797
12 48.515 +0.065 17:43:02.461 23 49.966 +0.321 17:52:37.763
13 49.061 +0.611 17:43:51.522 24 49.645 - 17:53:27.408
14 48.893 +0.443 17:44:40.415 25 50.506 +0.861 17:54:17.914
15 48.450 | - 17:45:28.865
16 49.579 +1.129 17:46:18.444 (2) Nuno Leal
17 49.393 +0.943 17:47:07.837 1 53.882 +5.315 17:34:00.598
18 49.484 +1.034 17:47:57.321 2 49.600 +1.033 17:34:50.198
19 49.099 +0.649 17:48:46.420 3 49.349 +0.782 17:35:39.547
20 48.575 +0.125 17:49:34.995 4 49.308 +0.741 17:36:28.855
21 48.864 +0.414 17:50:23.859 5 49.368 +0.801 17:37:18.223
22 49.267 +0.817 17:51:13.126 6 1:19.536 +30.969 17:38:37.759
23 48.977 +0.527 17:52:02.103 7 52.275 +3.708 17:39:30.034
24 48.914 +0.464 17:52:51.017 8 50.493 +1.926 17:40:20.527
25 49.069 +0.619 17:53:40.086 9 49.882 +1.315 17:41:10.409
26 49.064 +0.614 17:54:29.150 10 49.499 +0.932 17:41:59.908
1 49.497 +0.930 17:42:49.405
(6) Filipe Mateus 12 49.752 +1.185 17:43:39.157
1 53.550 +5.952 17:34:01.192 13 50.646 +2.079 17:44:29.803
2 49.168 +1.570 17:34:50.360 14 49.632 +1.065 17:45:19.435
3 49.839 +2.241 17:35:40.199 15 48.901 +0.334 17:46:08.336
4 48.718 +1.120 17:36:28.917 16 49.401 +0.834 17:46:57.737
5 48.302 +0.704 17:37:17.219 17 49.102 +0.535 17:47:46.839
6 48.291 +0.693 17:38:05.510 18 49.075 +0.508 17:48:35.914
7 47.855 +0.257 17:38:53.365 19 48.893 +0.326 17:49:24.807
8 47.960 +0.362 17:39:41.325 20 48.824 +0.257 17:50:13.631
9 48.159 +0.561 17:40:29.484 21 48.793 +0.226 17:51:02.424
10 47.763 +0.165 17:41:17.247 22 48.855 +0.288 17:51:51.279
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